   DESCRIPTION
For non-fermented tea such as green tea: the main function of the tea rolling machine is
shaping. Through the action of external force, the tea rolling machine makes the leaves
smash and light, the tea roll turns into a strip shape, and the volume is reduced, which is
good for brewing.
For fermented tea such as black tea: Through the external force of the tea kneading
machine, the tea leaf's juice overflows, the tea cells are damaged, accelerates the enzymatic
oxidation of polyphenolic compounds, provided conditions for subsequent fermentation of tea

Input voltage 380V / 50Hz
Tea disc diameter 795 mm
Barrel diameter 400 mm
Barrel height 250 mm
Matching motor
Power 1.1 kW
Speed 1400 RPM
Rated voltage 380 V
Barrel speed 42 RPM
Weight 153 Kg
Max capacity per batch 11 kg/batch
Capacity for green tea 11-110 kg/h
Capacity for black tea 11-22 kg/h
Specification of all of Tea Twister Machinery.
Model Barrel Diameter Barrel Height Capacity
6CRT-25 25 cm 18 cm 3 kg/batch
6CRT-30 30 cm 21 cm 5 kg/batch
6CRT-35 35 cm 26 cm 8 kg/batch
6CRT-40 40 cm 25 cm 11 kg/batch
6CRT-45 45 cm 28 cm 15 kg/batch
6CRT-50 50 cm 28 cm 20 kg/batch
6CRT-55 55 cm 40 cm 35 kg/batch
6CRT-65 65 cm 48 cm 60 kg/batch
If you have special need, it can be customized according to the needs of customers.
   DETAILS